"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 4 OF 6

(. _______ DESCRIPTION . ROL) Nn
PARCEL NO. STOKES, SAMUET -

AB-3-8 | 2931 N. GANTENBEIN

STUART, JERRY A. JK.
2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT.

PARCEL NO. TAYLOR, BTRDTE LTEE™
R-8-12 3229 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. | THOMAS, AUGUSTINE (MRS.)
R-8-1 302 N. COOK

(DECEASED)

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, - CHARLES

RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL #8

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, WILLIE .
R-8-1 300-302 N. COOK

PARCEL NO. THOMPSON, FRED
_E-ﬁ-3 . 322 N. KNOTT

PARCEL NO. | THOMPSON, HEWEY
A-3-6 242 N. COOK

. | TURNER, REV. BRADY
=32 508 N. KNOTT

PARCEL NO. | TURNER, FLORENCE
E-2-2 532 N. GRAHAM

— PARCEL NO. | TURNER, QUEEN E.
A-4-4 260 N. VY

I PARCELC NO. | VAN ZTLE, HRAZEL
E-3-8 2640 N. KERBY

PARCEL NO. VERNON, CECIL L.
A-4-2 222 N. VY

PARCEL NO. WALLIN, JACOB E.
AB 3-5 413 N. STANTON

PARCEL NO. WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE MAE]|
RS L=k . 102-06 N. KNOTT

~ PARCEL NO. WARD, ARTHUR B.
E-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. WARD, BILLY L.
E<4-1 _ 2651 N. GANTENBEIN

I PARCEL NO. | WARREN, LEO ¢ INA
R-8-2 312 N. COOK




-

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. &3 -

2 cd

Advisor

Phone

Client's Name k%(’/)iff/ @ZM

Address g8 /. /?//1’7%

Ethn ng%%?ﬁﬁéf

o3

Age

B Male

O fFemale

B8 Family
O

Married

Individual O Single

B Own

O Renter/Occupant

er/Occupant

Family Composition

Economic Data

Total Number in Family ol
.__,“‘;:——————————
2 wlfef/;;;;and

Other:

Address

Relation Age Relation Age Other Sou

Employigzébﬂoézb

S/ Secevdy

$ JHO%®
Lo

&)

rce of Inceme

$ /9790

Total Monthly Income

$
$ ( 33900

Eligible for Public Housing

[ ves

[ Yes
[ ves

A no
g no
] no

Eligible for Welfare Other Ass

Eligible for (Other)

Presently Receiving Welfare D YES ENO

istance

Claimant was displaced from real property with
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD app

‘B yes O wo

Date of initial interview I -/7- 7/

Date Notice to Move given

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY
(a)

for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property
Date of Acquisition
Date of letter of Intent

Date of move

in the project area on or after date of per-

Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Effective

roval of budget for project:

Explires

e —— et

& - /9%

S=/-7/
P-o2</-F/

?-30-7 7/




DWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit JFO 4

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area /0.5 (O

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture

[XT  YES /_7 No

Total Number of Rooms _ ), Rent Paid $ Utilities

74
Number of Bedrooms = Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens § (please explain)

Acquisition Price § oI S5CO Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address - /¥ 7L ﬁ///’SQJO’% LPA Referred Self Referred

Private Sales Single Family Outside city D Outside state D

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit /73

Other - fMultiple Family . Size of Habitable Area 797

No. of Rooms - No. of Bedrooms &<

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ /§/,J70 Rent $
¢
Taxes $ Utilities $

RHP or TACO (including inclidental costs) $ 2 040 Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

& Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER (
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Recelved

Date Amount $

Date Amount $

Date Amount $ '




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME__ TURNER, Brady E. RELOCATION ADVISOR cD

ADDRESS 508 N. Knott PHONE unlisted PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20

SEX M ETHN black VETERAN AGE 63 PARCEL NO. £-3-2

MARITAL STATUS married TENURE _ owner

DATE ON SITE:_May 1946
DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY X INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS: May 11, 1971
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 DATE OF

ACQUISITION; September 24, 1971

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW ! o Sl DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION
(Jani tor)
Employer__ American Bldg. Main. $ 140.00 Name Relation
Address 63rd & Halsey L lucille wife
MCW e
Social Security 125,00
Pension

Other wife - social security 7% .00

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $.339.00

W

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family X Age of Structure 904 No. Rooms_J5
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_2  Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing _Duplex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $_5,500.00

. T R TR R
Size of Habitable Area_1050 sq. ft. Liens $

SING_REFERRALS NCY REFERRALS

Name of Agency
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program
Hous ing Authority

[Legal Aid_

5%3 N. Borthwick FISH
3825 N. Borthiwck Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION:
Appeals
fvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

REASONS ;

TEMPORARY RELOCATION

Date Moved
Address
Reason

Within Project In

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred

Address__ 1114 N. E. Ainsworth Phone Date of Move_September 30, 1971

WHERE RELOCATED: S SS

Same City

X Subsidized Sales

Single Family X

Qutside City

Subsidized Rental

Multiple Family

Qut of State

Public Housing

i
]

Duplex
Mobile Home

Private Rental
Priyate Sales

~

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Roomsf Number of Bedrooms 2 Habitable Area 2/7

Utilities $ Monthly Payments (Rent) §$

Age of Structure: 4257 Taxes §_____

Name of Moving Company

Purchase Price, $_l4,500

Equity $ Distance Moved Away ,

Name of Realtor

BENEF ITS RECE IVED
ck # Date
29 EH | 9/2/71

Type Purchase Price

RHP
TACO

Rental
TACO (Rental
TACO (Rental
TACO (Rental
TACO (Sales)
Fixed Moving
Actual Move
Storage

Incidental 458 EH
Interest

Down Payment $

RHP $.9,000.00

-s____

Total Mortgage $

Total Down

272136 & |272126G §20.00

7/12/72 G9.95

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

$_9,469.95

REALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




Date

. INTERVIEW REGISTER .

1/15/71

1/18/71

2/18/71

FLYER: delivered by James Crolley. Receptive. Works swing shift, Off
Tuesday, Saturday, and Sunday.

Came into office in response to flyer. Was in agreement that EDPA did
not represent people. Has talked to main office re: fire insurance; they
advised him to pay quarterly.

SURVEY: Will buy comparable housing NE (Woodlawn) area, two bedrooms,
all on one floer and basement.

Talked to Mr. Turner. He has regested legal aid to sit in on his
conversations with us. Explained to him what his benefits might be.
Gave him information letter, had him sign for relocation services for
familes and individuals. Gave referrals and signed 235 application.

Jim Barnes called Mr. Turner. Has located a house at 1327 N.E. Highland|
two bedrooms, FHA $15,900. Listed by Gibson and Bowles Realty. Wants
to know when it can be inspected or that it qualifies and he will sign
the Sale Option.

City Inspection order this date from Chet Collingsworth on 1327 N. High-
land. Owner: Allen Hallbrook (Mrs.) 289-7902. Checked with Gregg
Watson, PDC on possible street assessment on the above property. He
checked with Mr. Joe Cereghino at City Hall (228-6141, ext. 305) - they
have estimated assessment at $138.00

Mr. Turner has called several times and | was out. Returned his calls
but unable to contact him. Finally reached him and he has found another
house and wanted it inspected. He was to come in and give me all the
information but he has not come into the office as yet.

Rev. Turner has found a house at 1114 N. E. Ainsworth for $14,500. He
called and wanted to find out when we could process. Told him Barnes
was out of town. He was waiting for dohn Medak to get seller signature|

Received earnest money receipt signed by Rev. Turner and approved by
owner. Need approval by attorney. He's out of town. Will try to get
another attorney assigned to him. Contact Mr. Sitnick of Legal Aid who
agreed to review Earnest Money with Mr. Turner at 2:00 p.m. today.

| went with Mr. Turner to his legal aid attorney, Mr. Sitnick. His
earnest money was gpproved and he signed his option. | advised him that
PDC would start his processing immediately.

Mr. Turner and wife moved today and brought by the key to 508 N. Knott.
Release of fund by PDC was requested to be sent to Transamerica Title
Co. PDC sent $200 replacement allowance to Transamerica and sent in-
structions to PNIl to send Turner's RHP and acquisition money for
Turner house.

Turner called and said he had a water bill.
No closing statement.

Closing statement came in. Made a determination on his incidental closif
expenses.




Date

. INTERVIEW REGISTER .

7/5/72

7/14/72
7/14/74

Made out forms to submit for his incidental closing benefits. They are
being processed,

Check sent Emanuel Office and Mr. Turner notified.

Mr. Turner told me he was very happy with his house and that his home
was just what they wanted. But after living there, he has found a leak
in his basement and the window trim has peeled and needs to be painted.
He indicated that there were certain other things that he wanted to
repair or replace.

| advised him of PDC relocations inability to do much about his problems.
We have released the money and paid the RHP, etc. - however, | did
referr him to PDC ReHap section.




. RELOCATION PAYMENT .
Project: EWOW\M-LQ ORE 12-20 parcel: E-3-2

—
Payable to: B QL; C | wrney”

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . « o« & s s o o o o = A
> Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) .
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved $ ; Annual amount. .
or Purchase: .
Fixed Moving Payment -
Dislocation Allowance. . . .
Actual Moving Costs. . . .
Storage Costs (if separate claum)
Business: Moving Expenses. . . . .
Business: In Lieu Payment. . . . .
Business: Storage Costs.
Business: Loss of Property . .
Business: Searching Expenses -

Name of Client ?‘ra&ﬂ C H.an
Move from 50¥% A/- /CHO#

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. &
£1Sc | Relocation Payment; Project Cost

(=
=)
~

T




.(For Local Agency Use Only) .
DETERMINAT ION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Bfacl’v F. luvner ?off‘aucl 'Deue/opmeu“ COMM"SS&'»\
. lcncffe
v

Sog
L.

INSTRUCT 10NS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Rep lacement
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover COSts
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form.
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim_form.
1. Did the claimant own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? X Yes No

Initial Date of Ownership:_May 1, 1946 Date of Acquisition: September 24, 1971
Mont h=Day-Year Mont h-Day-Year
. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initia-
tion of negotiations? X Yes No

Initial Date of Ownership: _May 1, 1946 Date of Initiation of
Negot iations:__May 11, 1971

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from
the date of displacement? X Yes No

Date of Displacement:_October 1, 1971 Date of Purchase of Replacement
Housing:_October 8, 197]
Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: _Qctober 1, 1971
(1f the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required
-year peri rse side of this form to provide expl ion.)
4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days
prior to initiation of negot iations? Yes X No
Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge of
Mortgage:

Date of Initiation of Negotiations:

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach
the report obtained from the claimant.) __X Yes No

. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace- is

ment. | further certify that | have examined this claim and have found it to be in
accord with the applicable provisions of Fededq! Law and the regulations issued by
the Department of Housing and Urban Developmeny 'Qursuant thereto. Therefore, this
claim is hereby approved and payment in the a
7-10-72
Date , thorized Signature
. RECORD OF PAYMENT S
Date of Payment: 2/12 /15 Check No. pmount: $_o 79. 95

RHP-4 Page 4.




September 1, 1974

nr....nd mhlrdy, Turner
1114 N, B, Alssworsh
fortiand, Oregon 97211
Dear Mr. end NP8, Turner:

Ty

of




, City ofF PORTLAND
Hovi e weas ﬁp'./} be OREGON
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ne. Brady |
WAL Alnswerth
portiond, Sregn

; ¥




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR
HOMEOWNERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission . Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S.W. Lth Ave.

Portland, Oregon PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20

INSTRUCT IONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 4. Consult
tha displacing agency as to whethar you nead a Claimant's Report of Self- Inspection of
ﬁigjaccm"ggmgggjliyg_ggmggmglcte and_cubmit with this claim.
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. '1.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
"Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of aay departmeit or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or
fraudulent statcments or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document
knowing the same to contain nny false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry,
shall be fined not mggg4{h39_§1g,OQQ_o;_jmpri:qggﬁ not more than five years, OF both,'
1. FULL NAME OF OWNER=-OCCUPANT CLATRANT (¢5 shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT:

+o displacing agarcy orF in condemneation proceeding) October 1, 1971

tuornen SE)CCLAU{k. &’.
X Family Individual Parcel No._E-3-2

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM

A, Differential Payment

Part 1. Data on dwalling unit from which_you moved

1. Address of dwelling unit from which you moved 508 N. Knott

__Portland, Oregon

. Date you first occupied this dwz11ling as the owner _May 1, 1946
Mont h-Day=-Year
Number of bedrocms in the dwelling 2

. —— ——

Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acquisition of
dwelling__May 11, 1971

Payment made by local agency for the dwelling $_9000.

Part 11, Data on dwelling unit to which you moved

6. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP Code)
1114 N, E. Ainsworth

7. Number of bedrooms in rcplacement dwz2lling 2

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling § 14,500

el —

Page 1.




9, Complete gither a. or b.:

a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling:

Date you signed Date of

purchase agreement August 25, 1971 Sett lement_Qctober 8, 1971
Mont h-Day-Year Mont h-Day-Year

If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement
dwelling:

Date you signed Date of
purchase contract sett lement
Mont h-Day-Year Mont h-Day~-Year

Date you expect
to occupy

Mont h-Day-Year
10. Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost
that will be used as a basis for computing the amount of the

differential payment

X Schedule Comparative

P, n

Outstanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling
from which you moved

Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage

Annual interest rate of mortgage on the dwelling from
which you moved

Annual interest rate of mortgage on the replacement
dwelling

Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard
passbook savings accounts by savings banks in the
community where the replacement dwelling is located




Incidental Expenses (List incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is
necessary, use additional sheets.)

| FOR LOCAL
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE

re

Charged to Claim= Paid Directly | Anount
ant on Closing by Claimed Anount
Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)

%+ Escrow Fee £ 3 80 $ 32,50 $ 32.50
1.50 1.50 1.50

15.95 15.95

Deed
Revenue Stamps

T $ 49.95 §  49.95 $  149.95 $

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d)
Documentation for the above claim must be submitted. ;

above:

Closing Statements (Date 10/8/71)

| submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under
Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and | certify under the penajties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submit=
ted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that |
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U,S5.C., Title 18, Sec. 1001,
and any ather applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result

in forfeiture of the entire claim.
7-‘ 7‘ ?ﬁ _ / :
f Owner=0Occupant (s)

Date Signature




" Transamerm@ Title Insurance Ge

ESCROW DEPARTMENT
Escrow No. k1011 SRy S0

TQBNER’ Brady !h_‘nd EPQE;;Q_ Order No.u__w_,,ﬂ_E}:2109§“”__

SON.Enott Bbveet 00000 Babe .. VWS

Portland, Oregon 97227

BELLERS: KELLEY, Joseph A. and Anne J,

Adjustment Date .

CREDITS

hoe de

Property: 1114 N.E. Atnevorth FPortlend, Oregon 9

CHARGES

Purchase Price AR L0 ,,,Alkyﬁggfgg,_
1971-T2 teXes based on 1970-7L in the emount of: $306.25
Pro Rata Real Estate Taxes: TII/Tl,tQ lO/l/Tl”“m il

SR PR L SRS

Pro Rata Fire Insurance: _pnew COVeIrage

Escrow Fee _1/2 of $65.00
Recording Deed

Contract/Mortgage Balance

__Bfms__ﬁjsa_mp_!

Earnest Money Deposit __ Msdak Realty ; A 5,145.12

Deposit FRCOBGOR, with Pioneer National Title 9.200.00
relocation Tunds from FIC

PIC Mol back From cofe -fa/p/ﬁfru{-é_

To Balance

PURCHASERS STATEMENT (Cash or Contract)




o @ i

-,ﬂ--ﬂ

W/
Transamenrica Title Insurance Go
: ESCROW DEPARTMENT

k101)
e e ol
Escrow No.

KELLEY, Joseph A. and Anne J. Bk ‘*1-2?095

3394 Morthbrook Drive gy TV

e Sy Sennte 30380 Adjustment Date
_PUBCEASERS: TURNER, Bredy E. and Lucille . & :
Propertyt 1114 N.E., Adasworth  Portlend, Oregon S7211 CHARGES

%ﬁ;;f %§{€e . ]
-T2 te¥as bBassd on 19TO-TI tax of: $306:2h |
Pro Rata Real Estate Taxes: 7/1/71 to 10/1/71 : 76.564Wh, =

Pro Rata Fire Insurance: Duyer shtimtmg obteining

Real Estate Commission Midak Reelty
Water Billing Finsl - Account No. 2052-860

Recording

Owners

Title Insurance

Escrow Fee 1/2 °f“5-°°

Contract/Mortgage Balance

To Balance

SELLERS STATEMENT







o

e

URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT

i , Yy
Lm&m&a.

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION .
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N¢ 458 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE.  July 12, 1972 972

PAYTO Srady €. Turner $49.95

____DOLLARS

7O THE TREASURER OF THE T AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE
CITYOFPOITLAHD.ORIGOH NON'NEGOTlABLE

<ol 20
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

& —

DATE cc:z:::g ::l " DESCRIFTION AMOUNT

Reimbursement for Incidental Expenses per claim flled.
Move frem 508 N. Kmott (Perce! E-3-2). $49.95

Account Distribution

MO, = T

E1501 Relocation Payments
(Incidental Costs)




DATED this_ 2@/ day of ;e/'/ 19 7/

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all
personal property left by me in the premises at_4 /D€ A

ﬁ m/ , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore,

7




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 27213 G
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
DATE __ __Octaher & 91
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Brady £. Turaer 5,‘._.
DOLLARS
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE
S.W. Fifth and College Branch
A1 Portland, Oregon
Portiand Development Commission -  224-4000 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK
DATE O . escuirmion amouwT 1
Fined relecot ion peyment claim fided - move from
508 N Kmott (m—smﬂ. 1114 BE Alnsswrth $220.00
o

i




I'OITLAND Dmm COMMISSION
1700 SW. FOURTH AVENUE No 21212 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE__ Octeber & o7V

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Transamerica Title InsursnceCompamy ‘m,u

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE
S.W. Fifth and College Branch
bl Portland, Oregon

Portfiand Development Commisslon DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE e AMOUNT

Depdsit in escrow for Brady €. Turmer - disltocation
sllmnce por cloinm filed - 508 ¥ Rnott (Parce! E-3-2) $290.00




dciower 5,

sica Title Company
HAVENUQ

Orecgon 97205

Enclosed plaase find our check no.

to cover closing costs for Mr. Turaer.

Yours very

Cenjamin C, Webb,
Chief of Relogetion and
Properiy Management

8CW:ac
Enclosure




September 30, 1971

Mr. Benjamin E. Webb

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Dear Mr. Webb:

We hereby authorize you to place in escrow at Transamerica Title
Insurance Co. Hollywood Branch, escrow account no. 01l :
the amount of $200.00 from our Dislocation Al lowance Payment, tO
be used to pay closing costs for the purchase of 1114 N. E.

Ainsworth Street, Portland, Oregon.

Sincerely,

Z\?A /Z//A’ s ‘?/iaf.,;

'

o\




FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY

e

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMART (Include Z4i
‘,;L'LRTMENTGFHObQNGANDURBANDEVELOPMENT
Brady E. Turner

508 N. Knott

Portland, Oregon 97227

[ NAME GF LOCAL AGENCY

'l
!l
i
|

“LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT

’

ertification of Eligibility ang Record of
puyments == Families and |ndividuals)

Portland Development Commi ssion

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach completed For

::ar._.le:ed Form(s) HUD=-6140,1 filed by ccaid

yoes claimant meet all timing requirements for eiigibility? RIREE

S

If *No," explain:

ATIFICATION

that I have exagined the clulm, and the substantisting docunentatic:, =ad aavs
applicable provisions ol FuaeTas law end the Regulations igsued by the Deparencu

a2t pursuant thereto. Thercfore, the claim is hereby approved ¢nd payment is apthorize

ITEM

tizl claim, moviag expenses and
rect loss of properiy

2c.ubursezeat for poving expeases,
including, if applicable,
jtorage and related

‘s in the amount Of § c——eem $ 200.00 #**

.- pursezent for actual direct loss
of property

soleceavary claim(s) for storage costs:

Finel clalzm, reimbursement for moving
3 -ses covering storage and related | 8
i l

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed

DATE [ CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT || DATE

10/4/71

'\ i

| T
| | |
| 1 \

EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPRC

2I2(P€ |° Poo: ~ P!

%% Dislocation Allowance




U.5. DEPARTMENT OF MOUSING AND URBAN DEVEL OPMENT

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT HUIH(‘:?,; ')
(Families ond Individuals)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If appliceble)

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland , Oregon 97201 PRUISET Bougss

Emanuel Project

ORE R-20

GNSTRUCTJONS: If this claim is for @ FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this claim is for reimbursement
> actual moving expenses (including storoge rasfs, if applicable) ond/or direct loss of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If on
tem does not apply. write ‘None'’ in the spoce. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be cloimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1,
Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, and ottach it to this form. t
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: “"Whoever, in any matter within the

wisdiction of any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully folsifies . . . or mokes ony foise, fictitious or fraud-

'ulent statemants or representations, of makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the some to contain any false, fictitious or

'fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more thon $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both.""

(1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT (f) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE

TURNER, Brady E. 10/1/71

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED s E'3‘2 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
a. Address o. Address (include ZIP code)

508 N. Knott, Portland, Oregon 97227 1114 N. E. Ainsworth, Portland, Oregpn
b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. BRI % <1558
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? [E Yes D Ne c. Were household goods moved to or from storage?
d. Number of rooms occupied (excluding [ Yes [X] Ne
bathrooms, hollways, ond closets): If **Yes," complete Block B on reverse side of
o. Date you moved into this address: ___Hay_l,_.lshﬂ—— this form.
5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED
Check o or b after consulting local agency: Check c if applicable:
[:] a. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storege costs, if D c. Supplementary claim for reimbursement
epplicable)and/or direct loss of property qf u]orl.o costs
[7] b. Fixed Poyment (May not be mode if storoge costs ore involved) X Dislocation Allowance
6. TOTAL CLAIM (If claim is for Fixed Payment, consult local agency. If cleim is for reimbursement
of octual moving expenses, direct loss of property, and/or storoge costs, enfer sum of Lines 1le, 11, 200.00
ond 11c below.) i

DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE |9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON)
NO.

[N
'10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOYING BILL (Check one)
i D o. | have paid the moving cherges, a8 evidenced by the etteched itemized receipt or paid bill from the mover, ond | therefore request

reimbursement.

D b. | have not paid the meving cherges, and | therefore request that the atteched itemized moving bill be poid directly te the mover, in
eccordance with errangements made in advence, and with my consent, between the local agency end the mover.
11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS
a. MOVING COST (Must be lwﬁbymm')umﬂmhﬂh mover if local agency
is to pay mover directly.)
b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by attoched receipt(s) or wnpoid voucher from storage company If
local agency Is to poy storoge company directly.)

. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If ony cloim is made hers, the Statement of Cloim on reverse
side of this form must be completed.) 3

s

12. | CERTIFY under the penaities ond provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and eny other applicable law, thet this cloim ond information
submitted herewith hove been exomined by me and are true, correct, ond complete, and thet | understend thot, aport from the penalties ond
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond any other epplicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herawith may re-
sult in forfeiture of the entire cloim. | further certify that | heve not submitted eny other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compense-
tion from eny other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuent to this cleim, and thet eny bills or receipts submitted herewith
accuretely reflect moving services ectvelly performed ond/or storagelcosts octuelly incurred.

9/30/71




FOR LOCAL AGENCY USL GhLY

! NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (Include ZU
| TURNER, Brady E.
' 1114 N, E. Ainsworth
CLALM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT | Portland, Oregon 9721

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY

e 4

U. S, DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of

g i ! Portland Development Commission
Payments -- Families and Individuals)

INSTRUCTIONS: Attt Y Fora M i40.2

coapleted Forn(s) HUD=-G1a0.!

soes claimant meet all timing requirements for eligibility? :'"

=

f "No," explain:

IFICATION

IFY that I have examined the claim, aad ihe substaantieting documentation, and aave

with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the Regulaticns issued by the Department

ol Nou

Levelopnent pursuant thereto. Thercfore, the claim 15 hereby apsroved and pLymeat &8 Julhdrizec s fo

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

zoving expenses and
sroperty

sding, i2 wpplicable,
r.ge and related

|
pursement for moving expemnses, ]
.5 in the amount Of § e ‘5

220.00 1| o oy Bl sy

bursezeat for actual direct loss e !
roperty $

Je SL4

ol D

P

2. Suppleucntary claim(s) for storage costs:

Fissl claim, reimbursement for moving
¢xpeases covering storage and related $
costs

LECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200)
DATE | CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE | cHECK NUMBER

LYte | prepe ' ppe” "Fj
|
|
| L |

EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS ArFPROVED

** Fixed payment




U.3. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DE VELOPMENT
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT
(Families ond Individuals)

HUD-6140.1
(4-66)

[NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If opplicable)

Portland Development Commission 3 Emanuel Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER app R-20

rfNSTRUCTIONS.> If this claim is for @ FIXED PAYMENT, complete Itams 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this claim is for reimbursement
isr actual maving expenses (including storage rasts, if applicable) ond/or direct loss of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If on
\1em dons not apply. write ‘'None'’ in the space. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be cloimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1,
~loim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attach it to this form.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: '‘Whoever, in any matter within the

' seisdiction of any deportment or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully folsifies . . . or mokes any false, fictitious or froud-
Lient statemants or representations, of makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the some to contain any false, fictitious or
'fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

). FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT (f) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE
TURNER, Brady E. i

3, ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED E'3'2 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
| o, Address o. Address (include ZIP code)

October 1, 1971 J
|

508 N. Knott, Portland, Oregon 97227 1114 N. E. Ainsworth, Portland, Oregon

b. Apt., Floor, or Reom NE. c——— b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. bt 97 11
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? m Yes D No ¢. Were household goods moved to or from storoge?
d. Number of rooms occupied (excluding [ Yes @ Ne
bathrooms, hollways, and closets): __J_——-o If “*Yes,"’ complete Block B on reverse side of
| . Date you moved into this oddress: May 1, ]9’*6 this form.

|5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED
| Check o or b ofter consulting local egency: Check < if applicable:

D o. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storoge co D c. Supplementary claim for reimbursement
opplicable)and/or direct loss of property of storage costs
[z b. Fixed Payment (May not be mode If storoge costs ed) 5 rms

. TOTAL CLAIM (If claim is for Fixed Payment, consv, al y. If cloim Is imbursement
of octual moving expenses, direct loss of property, or ~ sum of Lines 11a, 11b, s
and 11c below.) 220.00
DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT

. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE |9. ADDRESS OF MOYING COMPANY (OR PERSON)
NO.

,10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one)

D . | have poid the meving charges, as evidenced by the etteched itemized receipt or poid bill from the mover, and | therefore request
reimbursement.

(] b. 1 have not paid the moving chorges, and | therefore request thet the attached itemized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, in
accordance with errangements mode in advance, and with my consent, between the lecal agency and the mover.
11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS
o. MOVING COST (Must be supported by ettoched receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from mover if local agency
is to pay mever directly.)
b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by ottoched receipt(s) or unpoid voucher from steroge company if
locol ogency is to pay storoge company directly.)
c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If ony claim is mode here, the Statement of Claim on reverse
side of this form must be completed.) 5

12. | CERTIFY under the penalties ond provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond eny other applicable law, thet this claim ond informotion

submitted herewith hove been examined by me and are true, cerrect, ond complete, ond thet | understond that, apert from the penalties ond

provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and eny other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may re-
sult in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further cortify thet | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compenso-
tion from ony other source for ony item of loss or expense paid pursuent to this claim, and thet any bills or receipts submitted herewith
sccurately reflect moving services ectuelly performed ond/or storegelcosts octually incurred. y/'_-»

10/1/71
Dfn Signoture of cloimant




Dwelling Unit Inventory

QUANTITY UANTITY
2 Beds & Springs Night Stand

" 3 Bedroom Chair Occasional Chair
/ Breakfast Table overstuffed Chair
2 Breakfast Table Chairs overstuffed Rocker
Bridge Lamp & Shade / Range
____L__ Buffet Refrigerator: Brand___
2-_,- Chest of Drawers Rocker
2 Coffee Table Rug & Pad: Size
2 Couch - Stcol

Davenport Table Lamp & Shade

—_—

Desk Table, small

z Dining Table Vanity & Bench

__Lﬁ—__ Sui tcases

Trunks

2 End Table Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

Floor Lamp & Shade Clothes

/O Mirror £~ Bedding & Linens

Miscellaneous (List |tems)

COMMENTS:




Sen VWebb

Emanuel Site Office

Release of RWP from Escrow




Mioneer National Title lnsurance
Stark Street
Oregon 97204
ATTENTION: Jean Egberg

J
Escrow Officer

=5C

c
-
.

* 1 aQ L4
ow NO, J900/0lI
v . . .
VO, E=3=< (MU

-
drce b

sentiemen:

You have in the above-identificd escrow account &
s
Y

9,000 replacement housing payment in accordance with our
instructions of September 13, 1971.

This is to certify that Brady E. Turner has
acquired and moved into a standard structure located at
111k N. E. Ainsworth. You are hereby authorized to release
the 59,000 replaccment housing payment and disburse it in
such manner as directed by Mr. Turner.

Yours very truly,

Harold D. Hand

Chief, Real Estate
HDH:d1

Enclosure:
Letter of Instruction from
Brady E. Turner




September 30, 1971

Ploneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 S. W. Stark
Portland, Oregon 97204

Attention:

Escrow Officer

Re: Escrow No.
TURNER, Brady E.

Gentlemen:

We hereby authorize you to transfer from escrow account number
at Ploneer National Title Insurance Co. , to
Transamerica Title Insurance Co., Hollywood Branch, escrow
account number e » the amount of $9,000 for

Rep lacement Housing Payment to be used toward the purchase of
standard housing at 1114 N. E. Alnsworth Street, as soon as
possible.

Sincerely,

Brady E. Turner




September 30, 1971

Mr. Benjamin E. Webb

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Dear Mr. Webb:

We hereby authorize you to place in escrow at Transamerica Title
Insurance Co. Hollywood Branch, escrow account no. 4100\ .
the amount of $200.00 from our Dislocation Allowance Payment, to
be used to pay closing costs for the purchase of 1114 N. E.
Alnsworth Street, Portland, Oregon.

Sincerely,




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, onuon 97201

PAY TO Plonser Nationa! Title Insurance Co.

Ygﬂl'l nusu:;ngrmlu © AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
I b
c oromA‘ ulNO NON NEGOTIAILE

AUTHOII!ID SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICK OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS. BESCMFTION AMOUNT

Depesit In escrow account for Brady . Turner,
replocement housing peyment per claim flled. Move
frem 508 N. Knott (Parse! E-3-2). ".ﬂ..ﬂ

Account Distribution

—a . T

E 1501 Relocation Payments
(RHP)

W




HUD-6154
(2-69)

WPQTATIQ OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

1. Average sales price for o stoandard dwelling suitable for the claimant. OF actual

(From approved Form HUD-6155) ~ purchase price of replacement dwelling whichever

is less

. Acquisition payment received by the claimant for his single- or two-family dwelling.

Line 1 minus line 2.

. Amount of Replacement Housing Payment (/f amount on Line 3 is $5,000 or more,
enter $5,000; if amount on Line 3 is less than $5,000, enter amount on Line 3.)

5. Amount of any Additional Relocatien Payment,* previously paid.
*Include Relocation Adjustment Payment made in accordance
with interim instructions (See Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8).

6. Amount of any payment received under State law of eminent domain, determined to
have the same purpose and effect as the Replacement Housing Payment.

. Total (line 5 and 6)

8. Amount of Replecement Housing Payment.
(Line 4 minus line 7)

$

9,000

REMARKS: (If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one year period,

provide explanation.)

use this space to

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant

within ene yeer fellowing his displacement.

Dote of Displacement: Date Occupancy Established:

G [ o/ & Sz 72

Mopth-Day<Year Month-Da¥-Year

| further cortify that | have examined this cloim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and
the regulations issved by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby

approved and peyment of the emount shown on Line B above is authorized.

81315; 7

Authorized Signature

RECORD OF PAYMENT

AMOUNT

GPO 879-234




. FOR DISPLACING AGENCY uu'u HUD(-;“?

NAME OF CLAIMANT

U.5. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Brady E. & Lucille Turner
1114 N. E. Ainsworth

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATION OF
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

NAME OF DISPLACING AGENCY

Portland Development Commission

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach completed Form HUD-6154 to claimant's copy of Form HUD-6153 and, if applicable,
Form HUD-6141.2.

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant’s entries on
Form HUD-6153.)

1. Did the claimant own the single- or two-family dwelling at the time of acquisition?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Acquisition:

May |, 1946
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family dwelling at least one year
prior to the initiation of negotiations?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Initiation of Negotiations:
May 1, 1946
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

3. If the claimant moved prior to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family .dwelling
at least 18 months prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the date of
initiation of negotiations?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Project:

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

4. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displacement?

Date of Displacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing:

Month-Day-Y ear Month-Day-Year

5. Has the replacement housing been inspscted and found to be standard ?

(Attach copy of Dwelling Inspection Record or, if the claimant moved outside
the locality, attach the report obtained from the claimant (Form HUD-6141.2).)

Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:

Month-Day-Year

NOTE: The claimant who purchases and occupies a substandard dwelling may become eligible for the payment If, within one year following dis-
placement, he brings the substandard dwelling inte conformance with the opplicable codes or purchases ond occupies o standord
dwelling.




U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If Applicable)
Portland Development Commission
1700 S,W, Fourth Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER

Emanuel Project

Ore. R=-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displacing agency as to whether
you need a Claimant's Report of Condition of Dwelling (Form HUD-6141.2) to complete and submit with this claim.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: ‘‘Whoever, in any motter within the jurisdiction of

any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or mokes ony folse, fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or mokes or uses ony false writing or document knowing the same to contain ony false, fictitious or froudulent statement or entry, shall
be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."’

1., FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT
(as shown in deed to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding)

Brady E. and Lucille Turner
‘ . o\l
. Family Individual [] 1

. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED E‘3'2 . DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

Address: 508 N. Knott Street o. Address (Include ZIP Code): 1114 N, E, Ainsworth

Portland, Oregon __Portland, Oregon

2

Date you first occupied this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms:

the owner:
May 1, 1946 e
Month-Day-Year Purchase price: s 14,500

If you have purchased and occupied this dwelling

Check one: .

Singlastomily dwelling wnit (1) Date you signed purchase contract: e m wa, eves DayTear
[] Two-fomily dwelling unit (2) Date you moved into this dwelling: PR LUt (g W
Month-Day-Year

If you have purchased but not occupied this

Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one dwelling:

year prior to initiation of negotiations?

[X] Yes [CINo (1) Date you signed purchase contract: e

(2) Date of settlement: AR U S
Month-Day-Year

(3) Date you expect to oc : et L.
g g Month-Day-Y ear

6. | submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as
amended, ond | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me ond is true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the penalties
and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in
forfeiture of the entire claim.

Aug. 27, 197! zﬁ/w
Date Sign » of Owner-Occupant
<

GPO B8B1-652




i - & , : OF
horeinafter called “purchaser,” iff the form of ( ) $ 15°¢ 2% sarnest money and part payment for of Jhe following
WMlmquth7th . 'cm,“W il
sl Sonte of Ovagen, fouil . LAY _Md :

ogether the desc WM‘_MM
] following personal property:

T

r ich we haye this i i

> i w y sold tp the said purchaser, subject to the approval of the seller,
for the sum of — JEUA AL 7bgusont Rrr ,M ‘;.i — pollars (s L4, G000 ) .
on the following terms, to wit: The sum, hereinabove receipted for, of Al M‘%’ m Dollars ($ (544 'w )

\ on

as additional earnest money, the sum of Dollars ($ )

{  on Qwner's accoptance

. l
Upon uupu:-gmhmtmw ddﬁzmm. hr:’; ZA :a s _:O"ﬂ :: 74 370 .00 ; .

Fal

/ -

; .r'.w"ij .. s 19

the sbove described property in its present condition at the price and on the terms anll conditions set forth above, and

days to accoptance V-Muuhmhmmtmm‘q;
contract is to be prepared in the name of _ M y

w

1 ack of a copy offer to buy and sarnest money receipt . Jdd Realtor.
Address ;3, ” rurchasen: 3 fod ’(”. Lot/
Phone s 1 PURCHASER: _““E'f ﬂl“.h?::!.'

AGREEMENT TO SELL Date 25

l!lorobywaﬂ-ceoﬂhubdhnhoﬁu“mﬂﬂopduMcu‘lﬁonumfmhin.huw-ndwnw.
l'hlolnwuaupclcycomhudIQMWH*M".oo‘ou‘lufhhiloohh.mhnldhducmut,mda.mupaymm
for services » ission of § r

| awthorize said Realtor to order title insurance and, if sale not completed, to pay any to pay out of the cash proceeds
of furnishing title insurance, recording fees and revenve stamps, i any, as well as any ; . premises payable by me at or_bel closing. |
Realtor to place in his Clients Trust Account the above described sarnest money ing of the tranyscy 717

copy of this contract boaring my. signature and that purchaser named sbove, and of Reaker. / - ”’”
Addresy 1{H : . { i ’,,:’ P s o
Phosy. e e ) } . s (AL

2R | 3 7 1
: A T e 8 4 gt
ESCROW coOPY




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER TR C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES | Inibe « WA Bullding Division
i\ - . /4 C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Piumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

City OoF PORTLAND T B St
OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

August 27, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

1114 N.E. Ainsworth Street
Attn: Chet Daniels
Gentlemen:
As the result of a displaced person and at your request an
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood

frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and built-in garage at
the above address.

Our inspector reports the structure is in standard condition
and complies with City regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN

ONS DIRECTOR
M.A—’—"‘—"‘
8. J.\ Chegwidden
Chief|Housing Inspector

CHF :mfm
cc:(\ Portland Dev. Comm.
5630 N.E. Union Ave.




409 S.W. Ninth Avenue Portla».regon 97205 A Service of ¥
(503) 222.9931 Transamerica Corporation

Iransamenrica Title Insurancs o

AMEI'DED REPORT

October 4, 1971

ORDERNO. 41-27005
Company PRELIMINARY REPORT FOR
sTANDARD COVERAGE PoLicy s 14, 500. 00

STANDARD LOAN POLICY §

Attan: Mo Escrow 41011

Gent lemen:
/

We are prepared to issue title insurance in the form and amount shown above insurin
pPreg 4
the title to the land hereinafrer described:

Lot 2, Block 13, HIGHLAND VARK, City of Portland, Multromah Countv, Oregon.

as of f;e-‘;t.zm’,(\r :_‘4 15 71 at ."‘ }U P '\1 vest In

JOSEFH A. KELLEY and ANNE J. KELLEY, is tenants by the
entirety

subject to the usual printed stipulations and exceptions appearing in such form policy and also the
following:

1971-72 taxes in the amount of $316.32 a lien not yet payable.
Account No. 38460-3180.

Note: We find no judgments or United Staters Internal Revenue Liens
; against Brady E. Turner or Lucille Turner.

TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

BJE/ abp Barbara J. Evans
cc. Medak Realty Title Examiner
cc: Portland Development Commission

This Report is preliminary 1o the issuance of o policy of titla insurance and shall become null and veid unless a policy
18 issued, and the full prem.um theralor paid.




409 S.W. Ninth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97205 A Service of i
(503) 222.9931 Transamerica Corporation

Iransamemca Title Insurance Co
September 28, 1971

ORDER NO. 4]1-27095

Transamerica Title Tnsurance Company PRELIMINARY REPORT FOR

0 W Ay
1807 N G 39ch A Jenue STANDARD COVERAGE POLICY § ll" 500 00
Portland, Oregon
STANDARD LOAN POLICY §

Attn: Mona Escrow 41011
Gentlemen:

We are prepared to issue title insurance in the form and amount shown above insuring
the title to the land hereinafter described:

Lot 2, Block 13, HIGHLAND PARK, City of Portland, Multnomah County, Oregon.

as of Septembpr 24', 19 71 at 5-")0 p'“‘ vest In

JOSEPH A. KELLEY and ANNE J. KELLEY, as tenants by the
entirety.

subject to the usual printed stipulations and exceptions appearing in such form policy and also the
following:

Tax data {8 not available at this time. Information will be
forwarded upon receipt.

Note: We find no judgments or United States Internal Revenue Liens
against Brady E. Turner or Lucille Turner.

RECEIV ED TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
SEnglgn

BJE/ abp Barbara J. Evans
cc. Medak Realty Title Examiner
cc' Portland Development Commission

This Report is preliminary to the issuance of o policy of title insurance and shall become null ond void unless o pelicy
18 1ssued, ond the full premium therelor paid.
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LEGAL AID SERVICE
MULTNOMAH BAR ASSOCIATION
ALBINA OFFICE
B17 N. E. KILLINGSWORTH - 288.6746 - PORTLAND. OREGON 97211
- - BEXT
SRPErEeE g8/ DD A. DIR.

oimgcToR
D. OPER.

SeP 2o 19 SP. ASST.
'/c"/A/

-
PORTLY " 25 TR = BV e f,

portland Development Commission e
1700 S. W. Fourth e NN
portland, Oregomn —

I

JAY FOLBERG

C{t—/-—;, Lo

Attn: Oliver Norville SSRGS =

|— ]
L : !

: Brady Turner e

Dear Mr. Norville:

On September 23rd, I was present with Mr. Turner when

he signed the deed transferring title of his present home to

the Commission. I have spoken to John Medak, broker, regarding
the house which Mr. Turner has agreed to purchase at 1114 N, E.
Ainsworth, Portland, and hereby request that all papers and
documents necessary for a closing of Mr. Turner's relocation to
that property be forwarded to Transamerica Title, 1807 N.E. 39th
st., to the attention of Mrs. McKean, who Mr. Medak has designated

as the escrow.

The Turners are anxious to move as soon as possible and
I would, accordingly, appreciate anything that you might do toward

this end.
Very truly yours,

.{;?é:; =

Supe ing Attorney




CONNIE McCREADY
COMMISSIONER

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL

—_—

C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES T - Buliding Division

C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Crty oF PORTLAND Permit Oivision
OREGON Housing Divisien

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

June 11, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
Re: 1327 N.E. Highland Street
Attn: Mr. Crowley

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request an
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood
frawe, two bedroom, single~-family dwelling with built-in garage at
the above address.

Cur inspector reports the structure complies with City Housing
regulations and Woodlawn Property Rehabilitation Standards at this
time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

SH s/

S. J. Chegwidden
Chief Housing Inspector
CHF :mfm
ce: Portland Dev. Comm.
5630 N.E. Union Ave.
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. RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION ch.

PROJECT NO. _Ore, R-20 PARCEL __E-3-2

TURNER, Rev. Brady

i

PHONE _282-3§79- INITIAL INTERVIEW

ADDRESS 508 N. Knott

APT NO.

1/18/71 SEX M VW NW B AGE 63

(unlisted)
U.S. CITIZEN_ ___ ALIEN,

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation Age

VETERAN

4

SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE o, /7 v&

Jani tor

Employer: Main. § 140.00

68

wife

Name Amer, Bldg.
Address 63rd & Halsey

MCY___ Caseworker

Social Security 12500

VA. Fed. Mult Co.

Pension: Name

Other: Name _Wife-Soc, Security 74.00

f

Rent vl , Inc. Heat__ Water

Gas

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 339.00

Gar Elec Unfurn Furn No. Rms

E.IGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING:
Over 62

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY:
Notify in case of accident:
Naine

Information Statement given to

(y®8x®¢ no)
Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.)

Date delivered

Address

NO

Income below limits Assets below limits

by

Phone

on by

Notice to move given to

on by

Payments: Amount $
movad by moving company.

Check No.

Date delivered Moved by self (or)
(Phone)

PEMOVED FROM CASELOAD:
Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Low=rent public housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hsg. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of=-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)

(Date)

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing
Evicted, further assistance
contemplated
Temporarily relocated by LPA
within project:

Address
outside project:

Address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE.
Date Worker

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

Address

Inspection Certified By

1808 N.E. Ptid. Blvd,- 24l N.F, Buffalo

_urll_t.e.d_ugms_n.mﬂm.m -9614 N.E

l4th

5640 N.E. 7th - 6425 N.E, Gra

L4403 N, gorthwucg lggﬂl 3825 N- Borthwick (obw
NEV ADDRESS: ss/4/ ME Mincsoeh -




DATE .

NOTES

1/15/71

1/18/71

t

2/18/71

5/17/71

5/25/71

6/3/7

7/7/M

Flyer delivered by James Crolley. Receptive. Works swing shift,
of f Tuesday, Saturday & Sunday.

Came into office in response to flyer. Was in agreement that EDPA did
not represent people. Has talked to main office re: fire insurance;
they advised him to pay quarterly.

Survey: Will buy comparable housing. NE (Woodlawn) area, 2 bedrooms,
all on one floor and basement

Talked to Mr. Turner. He has requested legal aid to sit in on his
conversations with us. Explained to him what his benefits might be.
Gave him info letter, had him sign for relocation services for families
and individuals. Gave referrals & signed 235 application.

Jim Barnes called Mr. Turner. Has located a house at 1327 N.E. Highland,
2 bedrooms, FHA $15,900. Listed by Gibson & Bowles Realty. Wants to
know when it can be inspected or that it qualifies and he will sign the
Sale Option.

City Inspection ordered this date from Chet Collingsworth on 1327 N.
Highland. Owner: Allen Hallbrook (Mrs.) 289-7902. Checked with Gregg
Watson, PDC, on possible street assessment on the above property. He
checked with Mr. Joe Cereghino at City Hall (228-6141, Ext. 305) - they
have estimated assessment at $138.00.

Mr. Turner has called several times and | was out. Returned his calls

but unable to contact him. Finally reached him and he has found another
house and wanted it inspected. He was to come in and give me all the info.
He has not come into the office as yet.




/ - 4 / £ ’ 7 g
//PV Lvher //gr LoonS a fleeis b d ///“//"/‘,E,/ur(un-ﬁ'
g ? ¥

/ / 40 ’ /1" (’4/ ?"V/ & 27 ."// Wﬂl.r'/( /'/ /ﬂ -[.Ju.
i Lye e [ » p . Wi J P
4 g Lo Bohs Moshd Py g -

- /‘"r ¥ ., J
- e d w” @ i
/

$1G4 é// Koy Tovnes

C ¢
\"‘ 7 4/” $y 7‘”"'.
& ke("/ f/f f’f/ée’ 'ZL—Q# ._..// ,;:f
7 O 7 & / ,’;"’ / /V 7/

T, TEET AR 4/:? o0 PM Yok
vt VR

X ok

Ik/f'n/ld//'f/ M" 7_3’/4(»"' 7 /f'j' fj...
M"‘. i '/ﬁf"'{ /‘/f/’-( /yf an”.of/ //5 o Ui AL = /b‘?#Wr/

d”f—f//F r/f//fc///f' 0 7‘; 347, IC' ) re o //

/ﬂ/’ a/o'r/ ("/ f/"/ A/f ,-’-L P VA ,f.,.,'
Mr rftnu— & }VI‘['( IVL/ ‘M/é/"u/vy-‘/ lﬂ'
fo 3os ¥ Kno#-/' Keleese o ﬂ"'/é/ ‘ﬂ( e "‘7*’#

'*' be Jeq/ /é 7[;ﬂrﬂf’¢‘1«r¢-’¢a fﬁa e;/
f—uam;—/ee L el Ll

j—//;‘;e,/ﬁrnf&: Vs +¢¢7‘”ﬂ ,{'f‘r m”‘/ for
Wd/r vy //

i .,//...,/m./ he i
- R ¥ e

We Qler!”?9
0/6.0'7 (/A{/ (a??1€ /’, /fﬂw/-e a 6/7/&;'»7/»44,/0-;,

Ar i ”n t’/'ln/ /(’Ay{zuz 84( ezE ec, ”
2;’:(!/( saéo/ roo < !/7)/ #c'l A /e cle® /1////4;,,“#

éﬁ'??tu[fé - The
/ Fmth/@f/ e A€ //‘/P f//;rz—

ﬂ/(ck Sean

pobihe /#

Torwesr hoowm <




¢ ®
OQ/M‘:L(/ INTERV IEW REGISTER

7//77)- M /ur; e f"/‘//”" /’V W"’ Vver
(7 ,:/7%4/5 3 /uﬂf r_A/éf/ Z/W//;/
(uuﬂ/ /#o/ ¢ A ' f bﬂ!?‘”"‘!

IVEe z( f/ r & h' a
/ : 44: /(’(’A(/azr

f /i:/(’f

bl o e 1
/ﬂa/ //7 Lo

ks E€F P o it e’//f

-_—

e

Sec 7/10"77 '

/l(ﬁ”u/ / /
e //z/( s @ s Cesra” € &~

‘ Add.fc
0 /4‘ ;(A;—

//7:4’///0 s

Hriy

/%t/é‘. “,‘,,,//(,. p e fe v oFr /-(//(( /
//’F/ac'a o -7

(/(/ ,(r
j als Mc/(‘/ / Yo / - (/Z/;; !/’9;/‘7
We have k(/a/e(/ﬂf IﬂﬁM/(/A M/jépp(f /?‘[a/b




: 957 7
é’bﬁoo. / /

‘w,ff"‘.

| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS,




Notice to: Portland Development Commission

| (we) have read your letter describing the relocation benefits that may be
avai lable under the Uniform Relocation Assistance and Real Property Acquisition
Policies Act of 1970, to those displaced on or after January 2, 1971. | (we)

(check one)

Eig Request that you process my (our) claim for an interim relocation payment.
| (we) understand that you will advise me (us) promptly when and if a
revised claim may be submitted for adjustments on the basis of the new
Act and in accordance with the implementing regulations.

[::WHill defer filing a claim until you are able to make the full payments
authorized by the new Act. | understand that you will advise me (us)
promptly when you are authorized to make full payments authorized by
such Act.

Date Signaturc of Claimant
(:f morchan one claimant, each should sign)

(Return this form to PDC)




QOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY .

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey ] Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No.
Street Address \ - Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes_.— , NO
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a, ____ Vacant
b. ___ Will be vacated on the following date
c. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:
Name Family relation Age  Sex Occupation

A\

et ney 3 : Head of household 63 \ SAn: Tok
: iCs X4

1

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
Te
8.
9.

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work
120 “’..“/-" Tenc 2 A Merican BOOYDO Manr b3¥ wialicy o

[

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

jﬁ"‘b‘! Tiewven s /40 00 $ (0. 87
5.9 [25e0
P MRL  Tanaws v 7Y, e
Total family or household income per month § =34 ¢ $

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: ¥

. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)_ /Y F WooD LawnN PREA

. Transportation, number of autos owned _/ _, use bus , walk

. Will rent house_____, apartment____, expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,
(Furniture is owned, yes____, no____, stove and refrigerator owned, yes___, no

. Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ , monthly payment of §

. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $

. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms_2-_, kitchen__/ , dining room__~ ,
living room / , number of bathrooms _J'_ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit

. Other characteristics wWw 0 B | M

PDC-HRS-3 AGNT
1-15=71 g
¢4 /1’* SEMECN T




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
o be Filled in For Each 1ling Unit in All Survey Areas

‘ Date
Analyst Surveyed Tabulator Date
Dwelling Unit No. | Structure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No.
Street Address S04 ooty Apartment No.
Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAHE & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

% ¢ = A KD r W€ Y

-]

. 5 A ek

TELEPHONE ) TELEPHONE" Ra -2, 10 Lusmiiat, ) ) TELEPHONE:
INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No INTERV I EWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

 DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE '

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.

Y One-tamity Rouse Market value Computed value
Apt. in a house for entire per sq. ft. for
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex structure this dw. unit
Apt. in comm. bldg. Land $ $
Mobile home or trailer

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.

s - Improvements
This structure has | : " "stories (do not Total

count basement) Sq. ft. of all d. u

. in this structure
1. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
__+~_ Owner occupied of commercial space: Land § 4
Renter occupied improvements § _____, total §

Vacant V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT Monthly Cash Utilities  Total paid
‘e Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) average rent by renter

\0Se  Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 ﬂ001 Rent $ $

Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, Electricity
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) Gas
__|_ No. of bathrooms Water
__2 No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly Heat (oil, or other)
for sleeping) Total $§ $

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA Deposits required of renter
A. Dates or period of time Advancerent$___ , other$
01! Period market value data applicable Rental information obtained from
‘ Date of last appraisal Tenant ___, owner____, manager____
Date structure was originally built estimated from assessor's data

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
B. Market value data for one-family dwelling THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER:
ot ORI Vot Listed with broker, yes , NO |
value per sq. ft. _—
Land =y $ Advertised by owner, yes , No
- + ' gy Cash asking price $
s iyt —— Period house has been for sale, months

Total "i\_ <0
VII. REMARKS

PDC-HRS-
Rev. 1/21/71
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o
ACCOUNT NO. _/
JUSTMENTS IND. VALUF CLASS '-:" STORY _

ADDRESS oy

FON : Be
RO
JOMS
FLOORS 0
ROOF & M
EXTER p”

INTER l‘y‘ Deywall

PlllMB
Facity | Sink | DW. | Teil

IND. VAILUE

R ONING | STTETAD N

BAYS °
MISC

MISC VF & H

»’
| NEETH FACTOR \ OUTSIDE [ 0" Cone

STANDARD DEPTH | Clas

| EFFECTIVE DEPTH j Type
m‘OL-I'“ ERO-N R g O
GZE BASIC ADJUST FACTOES ADJ D
ON m..l UNIT ] fom Rr Fdr
ACRES VAL /-..a VALUE

TOTAL DEPRECIATED
REPLACEMENT COST

ADJUSTMENTo 7 C
[ ‘19 b

3%, APPR. VAIUE

+
t
'
|
1

I S ET——

AREA : : sua-vout Ubdn. = o ~ 119
LR A e - — ! APPR. VALUE
SITE ADJ e o } . 2
S A ; > 19 :
TOTAL APPR. VALUE 1 DB RA 0 25 APPR. VALUE
aven. vawe | i us T

| REMARKS.

—

APPR. VALUE | ; " NET 2 5 X VALUE

APPR. VALUE | | _ : i q[]q -

mv; 7 ] re— | VALUE
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